
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	CLAY	NICHOLSON	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,259.00
2025-09-02 eBay txn_a8HBzdG -$83.46 $6,175.54
2025-09-03 eBay	O*10-13525-84935 txn_BZH8Gbk $0.00 $6,175.54
2025-09-04 JLCPCB txn_WBHA59W -$46.29 $6,129.25
2025-09-05 LCSC	Electronics	Technolo txn_yXHVYpk -$26.95 $6,102.30
2025-09-09 VISTAPRINT txn_qkHXXp7 -$314.80 $5,787.50
2025-09-10 Transfer	to	Blueprint txn_XGHQQal -$1,000.00 $4,787.50
2025-09-18 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Grounded txn_R2HoPqq -$1,000.00 $3,787.50
2025-09-22 JLCPCB txn_evHRqLb -$6.14 $3,781.36
2025-09-22 JLCPCB txn_xQHN92n -$129.60 $3,651.76

WITHDRAWN:	$2,607.24.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $3,651.76

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


